
PO
CZ
ĄT

EK
 O

PR
AC

OW
AN

IA
: 0

+0
00

.0
0;

 L
=
2.

17
3

PO
CZ
ĄT

EK
 S

TR
EF

Y 
SK

RZ
YŻ

OW
AN

IA

X:
59

13
59

2.
48

; Y
:6

47
31

97
.4

1

2%
2%

2%
2%

5%

2%

2%

4,
0

4,
8

2,
0

5,
0

4,0

4,0

4,0

1,
0

5,
0

1,
0

1,
0

1,
0

6,
5

1,
0

1,0

5,0

1,0

1,0

5,0

1,0

R8
R1

52

R2
5

R5
5

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R1
5

R1
5

R20

R8
8R10

pr
j

P-
21

a po
w=

(2
6.

43
)

pr
j

l=
(4

6.
66

)
P-

7b

4,4

1,
0

4,
9

1,
0

R6 R6

1,
0

beton asfaltowy

LEGENDA

kostka kamienna

umocnione kruszywem

PLAN SYTUACYJNY

RYS. 1.1

SKALA 1:500

K
O

N
IE

C
 S

TR
EF

Y 
SK

RZ
YŻ

O
W

AN
IA

: 
0+

06
6.

00
; 

L=
0,

06
6 

km

113
4C

1134C

A

A



K
O

N
IE

C
 O

PR
A
C
O

W
AN

IA
: 

0+
80

0.
00

X
:5

91
29

80
.3

5;
 Y

:6
47

35
79

.0
6

8%

5%

2%

5%

3%

3%

2%
2%

1,
0

5,
0

1,
0

4,8

1,
0

5,
5

1,
0

1,0

5,5

1,0

1,
0

5,
5

1,
0

5,
5

1,
0

1,
0

5,
0

1,
0

1,
0

5,
0

1,
0

4,0

4,7

4,5

R6

R6

R5

R1
0

R6

R6

R5 R5

4,0

R6

R6

PLAN SYTUACYJNY

RYS. 1.2

SKALA 1:500beton asfaltowy

LEGENDA

kostka kamienna

umocnione kruszywem


